Parts list for TS2 Short-Course-1

TS2BC 4 £1-1

Parts list for TS2 Short-Course-2

TS2EC {4 61-2

T7S2020

Steering Rack
ZiiERER 1pcs

Vi

&

/' Wing bracket
Q

2o Wing angie shim
Y EBEZ 2pcs )%E%E]?Eg)% pes

Front bumper
AIFFHEMR 1pcs

Motor guard
O£ 1pcs

Steering Steering servo  Steering

servo horn-F horn-H servo horn-S

HEFREF #EAREN #RFERES
1pcs 1pcs 1pcs

Ball stud-Long

Ball stud-Short

k- 2pcs

Fkk-%8  5pcs

Ball stud-Silvery
Bkk-4RE  2pcs

TS2021 TS2022 TS2023 T02028 T02029 T02030 T02031 T02034
M3x5 1pcs o
' i) @ Upper cover nylon cap
et LEREME 2pcs
Below Spring mount end =
1] Servo plate 4.5 Ball End - Long WETEE 2pcs l
R SSkBEH  Gpos = P
— L ) I, 2pcs " | 9 538 Ball End Hexagonal 2x9.8 Pin
~"Main Chassis plate| | Battery Mount Body Mount Set | | Front Bumper Set-A ¥ < 4.8 Ball End-Short  3x10 Screw vl O .
TR Ipcs || mBEEZR 1 Set mmmanen | SR A SRkEESE 2pos  #RE Tpos QY stk 2pcs ARE dpes W5t 4pos
TS2024 TS2025 TS2026 TS2027 TG2001 T02035 T02036 T02037 T02038 T02039
X <>
\ W ~
Q \ X
| Q \
of g ©
& 0 1.0 Servo spacer 1.5 Servo spacer Front hi in b Slipper pad Slioper hub
Rear Bumper Set-A Rear Bumper Set-B 86T Spur Gear {ERRAN R B {FIRRANEES B Motor plate lon |n'g_ia pin barce pper p pp
AiIFGHELE-B faRiELA-A JRhiELR-B WiRE 1pcs 2pcs 2pcs L 3kEE 1pcs RIEEREZER  1pcs HREER 2pcs HHFREE 2pcs
T02003 T02004 T02005 T02007 T02040 T02041 T02042 T02043
Gear Cover Button .
HREE  1pos © (mm— 12 5125 Screw @ 40 Eing LT %
= 1p Buffer Nut
22 ihiAEEAZNE 1pcs Buffer Spring
M2.5 Nylon Nut 2x9.8 Pin s E 1pcs
/ X2 1pcs W%t 2pcs
;7 ieﬁzrﬂgo;lsgs Differential Nut Mount Sli Spri 5x8x6.7 Top shaft spacer Front wheel ax| 40 Bering e
28T Spur Gear e Differential-L  Differential-R @ AR 1pos lbper Spring U ront wheel axe| | Buffercolumn-A g4 pos GRS
- REWBNERE 1 #E 1pcs Hrap S ; P
Ifﬁ&.ﬁﬁ 1 pcs %]‘Eﬁ—L 1 pcs %Eﬁi—R 1 pcs ﬁ%i?mﬁ’h; pcs IH [‘Eﬁ% 1 pcs GUEE: 2pcs 53 quﬁcjﬁii:fl\ 1pcs
T02008 T02012 T02013 T02044 TG2024 T02046 T02047
3.1x6x1 Plastic Washer
- 3x10 Screw
@ SRR dpes @ Gm #2242 2pcs [ — D — ]
3x68 turnbuckle
Block Carrier R#F  4pes
ZHPNE 2pcs
Lo D) ]
. i C / ifferential Sprin
Front chassis plate Rear chassis plate C-type holder L C-type holder R Steering block-R | |Rear hubcarriers-L Rear hub carriers-R 3x7x0.8 Washer 3x72 tumbuckle Differential sonnectin ifferenti i o pring
Fre . g . . g hub - Short Differential ting hub - L 3 N5
SRS dpos RR&  1pcs CEIEE-L Tpcs CEIEE-R 1pcs #EER fpcs | |[REEL lps ERER fpos (2 25 2 HAF 2pes WEBAE pos BEEHA Tp0s RERERR  1pcs
T02014 T02015 TG2003 T02018 T02048 T02049 T02050 T02051 T02052
Front alight suspension — 7
arm mount
) BITEBE 1pcs
Rear arm mount-F
RIEEEERE-F 1pcs - -
Front upper suspension arm mount 2.37mm Ball - idler gear shaft Gear 20T
" Front lower arms Rear lower arms Rear brace mount 17x23x1 Washer 2.6x6x3 Stop push ball bearing ’
R -R I s B
Py g || wmeE s #ITEE  2pcs ETEE 2pcs ERHE 1pcs % 12pcs BE 2008 LHERR 1pes HREEH 1pos AP Tpos
T02019 TG2005 TG2006 TG2007 T02023 T02054 T02055 T02056 T02057 TG2012
< Rear shock tower Sponge SfrVo saver upper 03 Eui
EEEXE 1 pcs B4 1pcs EIhmEE 1pcs : -fing 2.3 E-ring 2.3 E-ring
E4N 4pcs E# 4pcs EIN 4pcs
Servo saver lower
ZmET  1pcs
S 3x48 Hi in Rear i m m m m Rear CVD
Front brace mount Front shock tower > ‘\ Battery plate S_ervo saver - L 3x27.5 Hinge pin front outer X |r‘1’ge pin Rear inner 3x34.5 Hinge pin front inner 3x30.5 Hinge pin Rear outer ear _
= A . T _ el o
BICHEEE 1pcs BTBEZE  1pcs é it [EHR 1pcs ZimE-/£ 1pcs BTIREESE-4) 2pcs FEBH-N 2pcs BEERL- 2pcs FiEEEss-4h  2pcs JRCVDTI [t shih 2pcs
T02024 TG2008 T02026 T02092 T02093 T02061 T02062 T02063
Battery column Ball stud sponge Ball stud sponge
Bt it Front body mount kimE 2 kkigE 5
Bt Front body o @ k4% 2pos Tk 5pos @

<

5.8x6 Ball stud

5mm Ball stud

3%k  4pcs

Bk 4pcs




Parts list for TS2 Short-Course-3  TS2fii4-61-3 Parts list for TS2 Short-Course-4  TS2fi¢ {4 €1-4

TG2013 TG2014 TG2025 T02096 Tu0222 R | Tu0223 R | Tu0224 & | Tu0225 OP|
) < ) ( @ Shock Absorber top cover
[ TRD I/ T @ 8x1 O-ring \g-i’ BIER % 2pcs - O O -
3x44.5 Front Shock Absorber Shaft | 3x53.5 Rear Shock Absorber Shaf 0% 2pcs 0O 0 I
AIBEESRM  2pcs REEERM  2pcs ) (//A
& 12x1 O-ring @) M3x3 | |~
N 0If  2pcs l < .
) = ] | .
2.3 E-ring 2.3 E-ring Front d Spring adjuster  Shock Absorber bel SPOC‘k piston Front t 1Set Rear arm mount -Ball 8pcs S t 2 M2x5 Screw 5 1x8x0.2 Washer Hex mount
60 & G & e s s R e BRETE B BEEE dpos wEwmes || PESEEE-HR ARERE o dpes O TG0 West ARE dpos
TG2026 T02097 TG2017 TG2018 Tu0226 R | Tu0228 & | Tu0229 & | Tu0230 OP|
( @ Shock Absorber top cover 3.1x1mm Plastic Washer
8x1 O-ring \h‘.-i’ BIRELEE  2pcs @ AR 4pcs X
e Y Ve
2\ 2.8x1.9 O-fin “') .) ‘) ‘) ‘) ‘)'.‘ 'Q)&HOH\ O @)
0If 2pcs — 0¥ 8pes
| ] | Front Shock Absorber Spring Rear Shock Absorber Spring ) )
Rear damper case Spring adjuster  Shock Absorber below cove 3.5 Press washer AIEESEME  2pcs fFEEEEME 2pcs Front hinge pin brace Brass battery tray 1pcs Hard Shock Absorber Spring Set(Blue)
Rihf 2pos HEATE 2008 ERETE 2Zpos @ FE# 4pos - " AIEEERA  pos e bR BRI pos EBRENEA (EE)
T02073 T02098 T02099 T02100 T02080 Tu0231 R | Tu0232 R Tu0238 OP|
Ziaéf)h;apg(:r: 5x8x2$.;7§all6zi:rlng 10x15xd ” bearing 5x10x4 Ball bearing 3X6X2$'; ¥BaILB§:rmg Medium Shock Absorber Spring Set(Red) Soft Shock Absorber Spring Set(Purple) Ceramic Ball 2.37mm
#% Gpes #ok Bpcs we P o R (1) R (R E) M%EB 12pcs
T02081 T02082 T02083 Tu0234 R | Tu0236 B3| | Tu0237 OP|
élmm 2.6x8 Screw 3x10 Screw (ﬂm @Dm @Dm ) Truck CVD for ae rim L+1 T r+1\
@ @ e @ Gm e Bocs @ 1"22 Screw 3x8 Screw ~ 3x15 Screw a | [ LT FE-RROD 2pos
242 8pcs 122 8| N\ pcs  1pcs
v @ On 3x5 Screw @ ('M 3x12 Screw 184 8pos B pes , . -
i opes e 0o () ———— — ©, ©
(O ©) | [ @ ©

Rear hub carriers Rear Hub 1 Degree-Left/Right

1242  8pcs WEW  2pcs SEBHEK 2pes JE%FE 2pcs R ~k/E

3x25 Screw \ 5.1x8x0.2 Washer
3x7x0.8 Washer @ Om 3x8 Screw 3x15 Screw 3x8 S ing Pi i @
#®E 10pcs 444 8pcs @ (I:m W4 Bpos 244 8pcs 3x10 Screw ﬁéﬁ Céf)vcvs 1.6x11 Spring Pin Aluminum Washer # K 4dpcs

TG2027 TG2028 T02084 Tu0239 R Tu0243 Tu0244 R Tu0282

M4 Flanged Nylon Nut
wiAR HIEE  6pcs

M3 Nylon Nut

RAiZE 6pcs Carbon Rear Chassis Carbon Front Shock Tower-Truck Carbon Rear Shock Tower-Truck
’ RARERE 1pcs R ATE R - F 1pcs AT EBRE-FE 1pcs

T02085 H475 & | H476 & | H477 | OP |
© , , ) @) ’
N ~ _ A TNV 23 E-tng . -
- \' Y Y Y ' v '/\ m)““‘ ““‘ ‘ \ Bl Bpes 1 5T 3x3 Screw 3x3 Screw Z 3x3 Screw
@/é‘@ . ‘ ‘ ‘ . ‘ . M WK [I‘l | I‘I] 1pcs Tpcs ﬂﬂm 1pcs
= )&A"“JA‘JA‘ = 40 Exving | | LML
Front Shock Absorber Rear Shock Absorber E4N 8pcs Aluminium Motor Gear-15T Aluminium Motor Gear-16T Aluminium Motor Gear-17T Short-Couse Conversion KT
AIERE 2 Set RS 2 Set BEEDiAE-15T  pcs | | BASDAE-16T  1pos BASTXE-1TT  1pes MR
T02086 702087 Tu0220 Tu0221  [@| [ H478 ER| [ H479 = [ H480 oP H482 oP
A i 4 \ A
An:;;na pipe set cover —. . Q Q
KM 1pos 3x3 Screw| 3x3 Screw 3x3 Screw 3x3 Screw 3x3 Screw|
ZH;LCHDJE( M 0Q , ‘ 1pcs 1 QT 1pcs 1pcs 21 T 1pcs 221 1pcs
T ) L) (LML 1] 111
8pcs [ XY TSy e——Y )y Y T Wy Ay LU
. : or — — Rear arm mount F/R 1Set Aluminium Motor Gear-18T Aluminium Motor Gear-19T Aluminium Motor Gear-20T Aluminium Motor Gear-21T Aluminium Motor Gear-22T
- A C-Type-Holder 25 Degree-Left/Right| | C-Type- _Left/Ri ‘) ! !
Wi dpes . REE T | | o5 cmman | | e DOt RON | | EipemzEE g/ A4 DiAE-18T  1pcs SA4TAE-19T  Tpcs | | BASDkE-20T  lpos | |BASDEE-21T  dpos | |EA&DAE-22T  pos




